Name

Surname

Councillor|Evelyn  [Akoto
Councillor|Anood Al-Samerai
Councillor|Humaira |Ali
Councillor|Jasmine |Ali
Councillor|Peter Babudu
Councillor|Maggie [Browning
Councillor|Jack Buck
Councillor|Radha  [Burgess
Councillor|Victor Chamberlain
Councillor|Sunil Chopra
Councillor|James |Coldwell
Councillor|Stephanig Cryan
Councillor|Helen Dennis
Councillor{Dora Dixon-Fyle MBE
Councillor|Nick Dolezal
Councillor|Karl Eastham
Councillor|Gavin Edwards
Councillor|Paul Fleming
Councillor{Tom Flynn
Councillor|Renata [Hamvas
Councillor|Barrie Hargrove
Councillor{Jon Hartley
Councillor|William  [Houngbo
Councillor{Sirajul Islam
Councillor|Peter John OBE
Councillor|Nick Johnson
Councillor|Eleanor |Kerslake
Councillor{Sarah King
Councillor{Sunny  [Lambe
Councillor|Lorraine |Lauder MBE
Councillor|Richard [Leeming
Councillor|Maria Linforth-Hall
Councillor|Richard [Livingstone
Councillor|Rebecca |Lury
Councillor|Alice Macdonald
Councillor|Eliza Mann
Councillor|James McAsh
Councillor|Hamish [McCallum
Councillor|Darren  |Merrill
Councillor|Victoria [Mills
Councillor|Adele Morris
Councillor|Graham [Neale
Councillor|Margy Newens
Councillor|David Noakes
Councillor|Damian |O'Brien
Councillor|Jason Ochere
Councillor|Victoria |Olisa
Councillor|Leo Pollak
Councillor|Sandra [Rhule
Councillor|Catherine|Rose
Councillor|Jane Salmon
Councillor|Martin Seaton
Councillor|Andy Simmons
Councillor|{Johnson [Situ
Councillor|Michael [Situ
Councillor|Charlie  [Smith
Councillor|Cleo Soanes
Councillor|Leanne [Werner
Councillor|Dan Whitehead
Councillor|Kath Whittam
Councillor|Bill Williams
Councillor|Kieron Williams
Councillor{lan Wingfield

Mobile
device

charges
(calls and
data) *

£0.10
£0.00
£0.00
£0.24
£0.00
£0.00
£1.39
£0.00
£0.06
£0.00
£0.00
£0.04
£0.19
£0.70
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.88
£0.32
£0.05
£1.60
£0.12
£0.00
£0.00
£0.12
£0.18
£0.94
£1.48
£0.12
£16.46
£0.00
£1.96
0.07
£308.27
£0.00
£0.00
£1.02
£0.00
£0.11
£0.00
£0.00
£0.46
£0.07
£40.41
£0.00
£0.08
£0.39
£0.01
£0.91
£0.10
£2.01
£0.06
£0.00
£22.33
£1.63
£0.00
£0.00
£0.24
£0.00
£0.03
£2.79

Transport

provided Transport

by the
Council

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Claims

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Miscellane
ous
Expenses

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£42.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Training,
Conference &
Membership
Fees

£209.60

£0.00
£160.00
£209.60
£272.10
£272.10
£209.60
£209.60

£0.00
£209.60
£134.60
£209.60
£209.60
£272.10
£209.60
£209.60
£476.27
£209.60
£209.60
£1,122.50
£209.60
£209.60
£160.00
£209.60
£209.60

£0.00
£209.60
£209.60
£209.60
£209.60
£209.60

£0.00
£209.60
£209.60
£209.60

£0.00
£209.60

£0.00
£209.60
£209.60

£0.00
£160.00
£476.27
£160.00

£0.00
£209.60
£538.77
£272.10
£209.60
£209.60
£278.80
£272.10
£272.10
£209.60
£209.60
£209.60
£272.10
£209.60

£0.00
£272.10
£209.60
£209.60
£272.10

Training &
Conference
Transport

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£40.20
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Training &
Conference
Accom-
modation

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Publications

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£209.70
£0.00
£160.00
£209.84
£314.10
£272.10
£210.99
£209.60
£0.06
£209.60
£134.60
£209.64
£209.79
£272.80
£209.60
£209.60
£476.27
£209.60
£209.60
£1,163.58
£209.92
£209.65
£161.60
£209.72
£209.60
£0.00
£209.72
£209.78
£210.54
£211.08
£209.72
£16.46
£209.60
£211.56
£209.67
£308.27
£209.60
£0.00
£210.62
£209.60
£0.11
£160.00
£476.27
£160.46
£0.07
£250.01
£538.77
£272.18
£209.99
£209.61
£279.71
£272.20
£274.11
£209.66
£209.60
£231.93
£273.73
£209.60
£0.00
£272.34
£209.60
£209.63
£274.89

The figures in this column represent any charges incurred that are not covered by the corporate contract (current monthly charge: £12 per device
incl. unlimited UK minutes and texts. Data usage is aggregated and shared across the council, data usage in the UK and the EU is covered
by the corporate contract and was therefore not chargeable.)



